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:Jum’at
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WhatsApp Group
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: Penulisan Public Relations |

: Maharani Imran, S.Sos., M.Si.

:Jum’at

:12.50-15.20 WIB
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: Http://repository.upi-yai.ac.id/, Google Class Room, Goolge Meet,

WhatsApp Group
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: Maharani Imran, S.Sos., M.Si.
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:12.50-15.20 WIB
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WhatsApp Group
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: Maharani Imran, S.Sos., M.Si.
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1664190128
1764190017
1864190016
1864190018
1864190019
1864190020
1864190022
1864190023
1864190025
1864190041
1864190042
1864190043
1864190059
1864190062
1864190066
1864190067
1864190068
1864190075
1864190076
1864190080
1864190089
1864190095
1864190097
1864190099
1864190100
1864190101
1864190103
1864190107
1864190109
1864190115
1864190119
1864190120
1864190124
1864190130
1864190132
1864190141
1864190150
1864190162
1864190167
1864190174
1864190175
1864190176
1864190180
1864190182
1864190189

Dosen

ANISHA AULIA SHABILLA
INDAH NOVITASARI
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ADITYA
LULU AULIYA RAHAYU
SARAH VIOLETTE

AFIFA SALSABILA

RIFA AKMALIA ZAHRA
NICOLAS RUL

DINDA ANGGISTA

RATNA MUSTIKA HANAPIAH
EVELIN ULINA

ANISAH KUSUMA NINGRUM
MEISYA HELVANIA HAREFA
NADILA MELIANA SASTRA
SONYA MICHELLE TUHURIMA
MOHAMMAD ARDHANI PUTRA
FARAND ABYANTARA

DEBBY ARDITA PRATAMA
ALLYAHNISA PUTRI JAELANI
SUCI INDAH PUTRI BAHRI
PUTRI CIADISENA

NADYA YULIA

DELLA WIDYA IMELDA

NURUL FARADILLAH
DHEANDRA NADIVA SALSABILLA
AUDREY PUTRI AMANAH
SELVI NATANAEL

VERONICA DARA CHRISTYANI
ARINDA RATU FIRDATUNISA
SESILIA EFRANIKA JEMAMUT
ROSALINDA AULIA

TRI ALDI SUGIRI

AMELIA UTAMI

JESIKA ANGELINE JOAQUIN
FAQIH SULTHAN KHAIRAWAN
HARIS FEBRIYANSYAH
KHARISMA WIJAYANTI
ALVIRA NASHRI AZIZ
ATHIYYAH RANIAH SALMA
GIDEON LAUDA

GABRIELLE ANATASYA
NADILLA BATRISYIA

BILLY PATRA SURBAKTI

ADE AYU OKTAVIANI
NAFTALY YOLA ANANDA
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Foto Nilai UAS Nilai UTS Nilai Tugas Total

1864190190
1864190206
1864190208
1864190213
1864190215
1864190222
1864190223
1864190231
1864190233
1864190234
1864190235
1864190239
1864190240
1864190245
1864190005
1864190007
1864190013
1864190030
1864190061
1864190072
1864190079
1864190133
1864190149
1864190202
1964170016

RIZKY DWI FIRMANSYAH
ALIFFYA IMANI SALSABILLA

IRENE MAWAR SANYA MANULLANG
ADELINA JESICA ANGEL SIGALINGGING

SHEREN NURAINA TRISNADY
FAUZAN AKBAR

MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMAD PASCAL DIAMELO

NATASHA HASNAFAHIRA NURSALMA

LISDA RIZKI MAULIDA

DIMAS CHAIRUL AZHARI
HERLINA EVANI

LAODE ZIAD RIZKI

SHENIA AYU PANGESTI
GRACIA YEMIMAH RAPHAELA
MIFTA HULZANNAH

RUTH TIFANY SIMANGUNSONG
OKI MUSLIM BARSAH
VANNIA TALITHA

ANGGA PAMUNGKAS

SITI NAMIRA FARADILLA P
HARISTIN GINTING

HANNY MUSLIHAT

TRI YENI

80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
90(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
70(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
70(40%)
80(40%)
80(40%)
85(40%)
90(40%)
90(40%)
80(40%)
85(40%)
70(40%)

80(30%)
80(30%)
70(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
70(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
60(30%)
70(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)

85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
(30%)
0(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)
85(30%)
80(30%)

81.5
81.5
78.5
81.5
85.5
81.5
81.5
81.5
81.5
80
78.5
81.5
81.5
46
53
80
77.5
81.5
81.5
82
84
85.5
80
83.5
76



9/6/2021

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mahasiswa

1664190128
ANISHA AULIA SHABILLA

1764190017
INDAH NOVITASARI

1864190016
MUHAMMAD FAHMI
ADITYA

1864190018
LULU AULIYA RAHAYU

1864190019
SARAH VIOLETTE

1864190020
AFIFA SALSABILA

1864190022
RIFA AKMALIA ZAHRA

1864190023
NICOLAS RULI

1864190025
DINDA ANGGISTA

1864190041
RATNA MUSTIKA
HANAPIAH

1864190042
EVELIN ULINA

1864190043
ANISAH KUSUMA NINGRUM

1864190059
MEISYA HELVANIA HAREFA

1864190062
NADILA MELIANA SASTRA

1864190066
SONYA MICHELLE
TUHURIMA

1864190067
MOHAMMAD ARDHANI
PUTRA

1864190068
FARAND ABYANTARA

1864190075
DEBBY ARDITA PRATAMA

Foto

> D

D 33D

29D

P D

01

2021-
03-09

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
03-16

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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MAHARANI IMRAN, S.SOS., M.Si
Penulisan Public Relation Il (3 SKS)
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2021-
03-23

Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
03-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021~
04-20

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021~
04-13

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

07

2021-
06-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-
05-18

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-
05-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

10

2021~
07-01

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
06-15
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2021~
06-22

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2021~
06-29

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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No
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Mahasiswa

1864190076
ALLYAHNISA PUTRI
JAELANI

1864190080
SUCI INDAH PUTRI BAHRI

1864190089
PUTRI CIADISENA

1864190095
NADYA YULIA

1864190097
DELLA WIDYA IMELDA

1864190099
NURUL FARADILLAH

1864190100
DHEANDRA NADIVA
SALSABILLA

1864190101
AUDREY PUTRI AMANAH

1864190103
SELVI NATANAEL

1864190107
VERONICA DARA
CHRISTYANI

1864190109
ARINDA RATU FIRDATUNISA

1864190115
SESILIA EFRANIKA
JEMAMUT

1864190119
ROSALINDA AULIA

1864190120
TRI'ALDI SUGIRI

1864190124
AMELIA UTAMI

1864190130
JESIKA ANGELINE JOAQUIN

1864190132
FAQIH SULTHAN
KHAIRAWAN

1864190141
HARIS FEBRIYANSYAH

1864190150
KHARISMA WIJAYANT!

1864190162
ALVIRA NASHRI AZIZ

2P 3
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2 D
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1 2
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Hadir
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Hadir
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03

2021-
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Hadir
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2021-
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
04-20
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Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
04-13

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

07

2021-
06-30

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

08

2021-
05-18

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

09

2021-
05-25

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
07-01

Hadir

Hadir
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2021-
06-15
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Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

2021-
06-22

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

14

2021-
06-29

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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No

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Mahasiswa

1864190167

ATHIYYAH RANIAH SALMA

1864190174
GIDEON LAUDA

1864190175
GABRIELLE ANATASYA

1864190176
NADILLA BATRISYIA

1864190180
BILLY PATRA SURBAKTI

1864190182
ADE AYU OKTAVIANI

1864190189
NAFTALY YOLA ANANDA

1864190190
RIZKY DWI FIRMANSYAH

1864190206

ALIFFYA IMANI SALSABILLA

1864190208
IRENE MAWAR SANYA
MANULLANG

1864190213
ADELINA JESICA ANGEL
SIGALINGGING

1864190215
SHEREN NUR'AINA
TRISNADY

1864190222
FAUZAN AKBAR

1864190223
MICHAEL

1864190231
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1864190233
MUHAMAD PASCAL
DIAMELO

1864190234
NATASHA HASNAFAHIRA
NURSALMA

1864190235
LISDA RIZKI MAULIDA

1864190239
DIMAS CHAIRUL AZHARI

1864190240
HERLINA EVANI
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No
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Mahasiswa

1864190245
LAODE ZIAD RIZKI

1864190005
SHENIA AYU PANGEST!

1864190007
GRACIA YEMIMAH
RAPHAELA

1864190013
MIFTA HULZANNAH

1864190030
RUTH TIFANY
SIMANGUNSONG

1864190061
OKI'MUSLIM BARSAH

1864190072
VANNIA TALITHA

1864190079
ANGGA PAMUNGKAS

1864190133
SITINAMIRA FARADILLA P

1864190149
HARISTIN GINTING

1864190202
HANNY MUSLIHAT

1964170016
TRI YENI
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